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PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.Com. Business Management Semester I/lll Examination December-2023

Day & date Time Subject Paper

Thursday, April 25, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester Il CBMCC-301
Business Ethics

Friday, April 26, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester | CBMCF-100
Management Concepts

Saturday, April 27, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester Il CBMCC-302
Training & Development

Monday, April 29, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester | CBMCC-101
Business Environment

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester Il CBMCE-304
Knowledge Management

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester | CBMCC-102
Business Communication

Thursday, May 2, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester Il CBMCE-305
Consumer Behaviour

Friday, May 3, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester | CBMCC-103
Human Resource Management

Saturday, May 4, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester Il CBMOE-306
Enterpreneurship

Monday, May 6, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester | CBMCC-104
Managerial Economics

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM |BM Semester Il CBMOE-307

Business Statistics

Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within

U
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a week from the date of Exam. of the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

April 2, 2024
BIKANER



